WHEN RECORDED,

RETURN TO:
+ IMMIMMWIMIIIIIIM! MM
RO Box 97 |

¥y 5330 20001114

T , Skagit County Auditor o
11/14/2000 Page 1 of 2 11:17: 57AM'3.---.-..“-=--

Loan No. 014 201 228896-7

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO.
NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST ALlIYsY

ASSESSOR'S PROPERTY TAX PARCEL ACCOUNT NUMBER 35023120500000

Date October 25, 2000

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is ngen that Washington Federal Savings ,
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated March 22. 2000 ,
recorded under Auditor's File L No. 200003240084 ,
in the Records of Skagit C County, State of Washington

has, this date, modified the terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument"), as approved by Phil Albanese and Nancy Albanese, Husband

and Wife

Y

, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows:

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragrapl.i,-ﬁnicﬁ_:is__ highlighted by the mark of an

Check . "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate ;g notice. ‘Any other numbered paragraph not so hlghhghted is not part of this
Box(es) notice. ‘

X | 1. The Matunty Date of the Loan Contract and Security Instrument has been changed
- from November 1, 2015 to January 1, 2016 |

2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modified in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. -

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when required, of a modlficati.on in tﬁe terms
___;_of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any

" manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the secnnty
SO 1nstrument (or the successor of grantor) and :
e Washington Federal Savings

as beneficmry Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modrﬁcatlon

agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument shall in all other respects_
remain in ful] force and effect. |

Grantor(s) [or Successor Grantor(s)] of Security

1.]_ Albanese

Nancym

(Over for _notéry acknowledgments)

Page 1of 2 pages. L0122 02/11400. -

N -

. C
) LY R .
! ' SR %&! R A
. ' .. . ! ' t

)
BPS '



é ’__m S 7 _,lb z 28vg

WViS:2LiLp 2 o g sBed 000z/b 1/ 1 |
Joupnv &unoo uﬁexs ‘

- iy

ss.ndxa uolssmmmo AN

L ﬁmplsgl

‘ : Jo Sjel§ oY) oy pue U SN &.nnoN (dwe)g o [eag)
(ssmyeusis) L s

:poye

‘JUSWNIISUT 97} UT pouonusw sasodmd pue sesn ot Iioj " &ued yons JO 10v AIBJUNjoA pue 991 o) oq 0}
(PoNoOXH Sem JUSWNDSU] oY) WOGAL JO Jeyeg uo A)jred o1} JO SweN)

jo
(s9sni], ‘1o0lJO “*8-0 ‘Ayzoypny jo odLy)

oI se ;I paSpamomyoe
pousis (&9[11 /eqS/eq) mq: paﬁpelmouqoe (s)ﬁbs.md ples pue ‘o a10§oq patesdde oym (s)uosred orp em;s:
[(s)mosiad jo (s)oweN] _

jey) Souspiae A10308)snes GABI.[ 10 mou)[ i mq; &;mao I
( L'IO A.LNHOD

a
!

( :I_o'ELLms

sardxe woIssmumod AN
e SuIpisal

'_ - ooMUER :':; %
‘ ey —JO 9)®)§ eqP 10y pue %I?qund K1ejoN -,’, . @v@%&@‘@ﬂ

uo38uTysEN

/ .'. 'S "’“M%mb/6/ﬂ ‘pareq

10/62/11

| R "JUSWINISUT SY) U1 PAUOHUuSW

sesod.nd pue sesn 9q1 10; 108 &Jmun[m pue 93y (I1a1);/19Y/s1Y) 9q 03 31 PSFPS[MOUNOR PUR JUSWINLSUT STY)
pauSts (Loyy/oys/oy) mtp paﬁpe[mom]on (s)uosrad pres pue ‘our a10joq pazesdde oym (s)uosied oy oressy
o [(s)uosiad jo (s)owreN]

JBY) Q0USPIAS AF0JORJSTIES OABY 1O MO | Je) AJRIed |
( FTBLAS 4O ALNNOD
*ss (
( UOIBUTUSEM 4O FLVIS

osoueqTV AoueyN pue ossuBqTY TTud



